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RECOMMENDED BID AWARDS – FACILITIES PROJECTS 

 
 
 
Bid No. PC11-700-0151:  Leonardo da Vinci Parking Lot Project  
  
Bids received: April 5, 2011 
Recommendation: Award to:  David Engineering Construction, Inc. 
Amount: $182,400.00 
Funding Source:  Bond funds 
 
 

BIDDER BIDDER LOCATION AMOUNT 
   
David Engineering Construction  
Lic. # 476725 

Foresthill, CA  $182,400.00 

   
All Phase Construction 
Lic. # 886326 
 
Martin General Engineering 
Lic. # 844279 
 
RSC General & Engineering  
Lic. # 701177 
 
B&B Asphalt 
Lic. # 590302 
 
Sierra Asphalt, Inc. 
Lic. # 457414 
 
California Pavement 
Maintenance Company 
Lic. # 374514 
 

Roseville, CA 
 
 

Rancho Cordova, CA 
 
 

Sacramento, CA 
 
 

Sacramento, CA 
 
 

Rancho Cordova, CA 
 
 

Sacramento, CA 

$210,762.00 
 
 

$212,000.00 
 
 

$217,875.00 
 
 

$231,000.00 
 
 

$269,900.00 
 
 

$288,076.00 
 

   
   
   
   

 


